
ONLINE SUBMISSION
 Excellence in Government

1226

[1052809]

Submitted on:

2/4/2013 16:35:57 (eastern)

11/2/2012 12/31/2012
Q4-12

X

X

2655 LeJeune Road

Coral Gables, FL 33134

       2,545.00

           0.00

       2,545.00

           0.00

       2,545.00

           0.00

       2,545.00

           0.00

      10,545.00       10,545.00



 Excellence in Government 1226

11/2/2012 12/31/2012
1 1

Government for the
People, 
2655 LeJeune Road
Suite 323
Coral Gables, FL 33134

C committee CH committee
contributi
on

Add
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Strategic Politics
Corporation, 
122 CAMILO AVENUE
CORAL GABLES , FL 33134

MOconsulting Add11/5/2012

1

    $2,545.00


